
2022-23 CONNECTICUT WHALE REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE
(ALL TIMES EASTERN)

NOVEMBER
Sat. Nov. 05 at Boston Pride, 7:00 PM
Sat. Nov. 19 vs. Buffalo Beauts, 6:00 PM

POSTPONED

Sun. Nov. 20 vs. Buffalo Beauts, 12:00 PM
POSTPONED

DECEMBER
Sat. Dec. 03 at Montreal Force, 1:00 PM
Sun. Dec. 04 at Montreal Force, 12:00 PM
Sat. Dec. 09 vs. Minnesota Whitecaps, 7:00 PM

ISCC

Sun. Dec. 10 vs. Minnesota Whitecaps, 2:00 PM
ISCC

Sat. Dec. 17 vs. Metropolitan Riveters, 2:00 PM
ISCC

Sun. Dec. 18 vs. Boston Pride, 2:00 PM
ISCC

JANUARY
Fri. Jan. 06 vs. Boston Pride, 7:00 PM

ISCC

Sun. Jan. 08 at Metropolitan Riveters, 1:00 PM
Sat. Jan. 14 vs. Montreal Force, 3:00 PM

Neutral Site, location TBA

Sat. Jan. 21 at Toronto Six, 2:00 PM
Sun. Jan. 22 at Toronto Six, 2:00 PM
Fri. Jan. 27 vs. Montreal Force, 7:00 PM

ISCC

FEBRUARY
Fri. Feb. 03 at Metropolitan Riveters, 7:00 PM
Sun. Feb. 05 at Boston Pride, 2:00 PM
Sat. Feb. 18 vs. Toronto Six, 7:00 PM

ISCC

Sun. Feb. 19 vs. Toronto Six, 12:00 PM
ISCC

Sun. Feb. 26 vs. Metropolitan Riveters, 3:00 PM
ISCC

MARCH
Sat. Mar. 04 at Buffalo Beauts, 7:00 PM
Sun. Mar. 05 at Buffalo Beauts, 1:00 PM
Sat. Mar. 11 at Minnesota Whitecaps, 7:00 PM
Sun. Mar. 12 at Minnesota Whitecaps, 2:00 PM


